—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
County Clerk-Recorder-Assessor

Assistant Registrar Of Voters

Chief Deputy Assessor

Department Accounting Manager

Assessment Process Manager

Chief Appraiser

Supervising Auditor-Appraiser

Administrative Services Officer |

Program Development Manager

Department Information Systems
Specialist Il

Chief Of Assessment Standards
Appraiser IV

Appraiser IV

Auditor-Appraiser Il

Chief Deputy County Clerk-
Recorder

Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser I

Department Information Systems
Specialist Il

Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Accountant Il Confidential
Appraiser llI
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Department Information Systems
Specialist Il

Accountant Il

Appraiser Il

County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Total Wages

$170,619
$135,423
$120,184
$114,924
$105,396
$105,115
$102,101

$97,449

$97,449

$93,294

$90,281
$90,212
$89,141
$85,320
$83,696

$83,668
$82,650
$82,418

$80,677
$79,420
$78,265
$77,950
$77,394
$76,919
$76,840
$76,772

$75,261
$71,533



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

Department Analyst

Election Services Supervisor
Appraiser IV

Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Assessment Process Supervisor
Assessment Process Supervisor
Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Appraiser |

Cadastral Mapping Technician I
Cadastral Mapping Technician I
Document Recorder IlI
Assessment Process Specialist
Senior Election Specialist
Assessment Process Specialist
Executive Secretary Confidential

Department Information Systems
Specialist Il

Storekeeper

Assessment Process Specialist
Cadastral Mapping Supervisor
Appraiser |

Election Specialist Il
Document Recorder I
Election Specialist Il

Election Specialist Il

Election Specialist Il

Supervising Micrographic
Technician

Senior Election Specialist

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

$71,219
$70,092
$70,011
$69,308
$67,627
$65,892
$64,101
$63,710
$63,601
$63,289
$62,900
$62,828
$62,716
$62,587
$61,025
$60,084
$59,489
$59,463
$59,280

$59,232
$58,950
$57,960
$57,701
$57,508
$57,190
$57,127
$57,031
$56,339
$56,318

$56,079



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Appraiser |

Assessment Clerk

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Aide

Appraiser |

Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk

Document Recorder I

Senior Election Specialist
Assessment Clerk

Appraiser Aide

Assessment Process Specialist
Secretary

Assessment Process Specialist
Document Recorder I
Document Recorder I

Legal Staff Supervisor

Legal Processor Il
Receptionist

Election Specialist |

Appraiser Aide

Assessment Process Specialist
Document Recorder I

Assessors Change Of Ownership
Supervisor

Assessment Process Specialist
Micrographic Technician I
Account Clerk Il

Assessment Clerk
Assessment Clerk

Legal Processor Il

Micrographic Technician I

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

$55,107
$54,931
$54,578
$54,558
$54,366
$54,308
$54,273
$53,262
$52,671
$52,409
$52,342
$51,954
$51,171
$50,917
$49,046
$48,943
$48,859
$48,544
$47,867
$47,559
$47,422
$47,318
$47,136
$46,957

$46,834
$44,699
$44.424
$44,330
$43,976
$43,921
$43,794



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Assessment Clerk

Document Recorder I
Appraiser |

Assessment Process Specialist
Assessment Clerk

Senior Legal Processor

Legal Processor Il
Auditor-Appraiser |

Appraiser llI

Appraiser |

Assessors Change Of Ownership
Supervisor

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor
Clerk Recorder Assessor

Clerk Recorder Assessor

$43,557
$42,999
$41,968
$41,834
$41,098
$37,349
$37,187
$37,128
$35,617
$33,846
$33,074



