	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	County Clerk-Recorder-Assessor		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$170,619
2.	Assistant Registrar Of Voters		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$135,423
3.	Chief Deputy Assessor		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$120,184
4.	Department Accounting Manager		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$114,924
5.	Assessment Process Manager		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$105,396
6.	Chief Appraiser		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$105,115
7.	Supervising Auditor-Appraiser		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$102,101
8.	Administrative Services Officer I		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$97,449
9.	Program Development Manager		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$97,449
10.	Department Information Systems Specialist II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$93,294
11.	Chief Of Assessment Standards		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$90,281
12.	Appraiser IV		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$90,212
13.	Appraiser IV		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$89,141
14.	Auditor-Appraiser II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$85,320
15.	Chief Deputy County Clerk- Recorder		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$83,696
16.	Appraiser III		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$83,668
17.	Auditor-Appraiser II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$82,650
18.	Department Information Systems Specialist II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$82,418
19.	Appraiser III		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$80,677
20.	Appraiser III		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$79,420
21.	Accountant II Confidential		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$78,265
22.	Appraiser III		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$77,950
23.	Auditor-Appraiser II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$77,394
24.	Appraiser III		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$76,919
25.	Appraiser III		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$76,840
26.	Department Information Systems Specialist II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$76,772
27.	Accountant II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$75,261
28.	Appraiser II		Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$71,533

57.	Supervising Micrographic Technician	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$56,318
56.	Election Specialist II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$56,339
55.	Election Specialist II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$57,031
54.	Election Specialist II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$57,127
53.	Document Recorder II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$57,190
52.	Election Specialist II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$57,508
51.	Appraiser I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$57,701
50.	Cadastral Mapping Supervisor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$57,960
49.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$58,950
48.	Storekeeper	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$59,232
47.	Department Information Systems Specialist II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$59,280
46.	Executive Secretary Confidential	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$59,463
45.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$59,489
44.	Senior Election Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$60,084
43.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$61,025
42.	Document Recorder III	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$62,587
41.	Cadastral Mapping Technician II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$62,716
40.	Cadastral Mapping Technician II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$62,828
39.	Appraiser I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$62,900
38.	Appraiser II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$63,289
37.	Appraiser III	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$63,601
36.	Appraiser II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$63,710
35.	Assessment Process Supervisor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$64,101
34.	Assessment Process Supervisor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$65,892
33.	Auditor-Appraiser II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$67,627
32.	Auditor-Appraiser II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$69,308
31.	Appraiser IV	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$70,011
30.	Election Services Supervisor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$70,092

59.	Appraiser I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$55,107
60.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$54,931
61.	Appraiser II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$54,578
62.	Appraiser Aide	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$54,558
63.	Appraiser I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$54,366
64.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$54,308
65.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$54,273
66.	Document Recorder II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$53,262
67.	Senior Election Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$52,671
68.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$52,409
69.	Appraiser Aide	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$52,342
70.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$51,954
71.	Secretary	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$51,171
72.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$50,917
73.	Document Recorder II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$49,046
74.	Document Recorder II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$48,943
75.	Legal Staff Supervisor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$48,859
76.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$48,544
77.	Receptionist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$47,867
78.	Election Specialist I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$47,559
79.	Appraiser Aide	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$47,422
80.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$47,318
81.	Document Recorder II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$47,136
82.	Assessors Change Of Ownership Supervisor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$46,957
83.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$46,834
84.	Micrographic Technician II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$44,699
85.	Account Clerk II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$44,424
86.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$44,330
87.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$43,976
88.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$43,921
89.	Micrographic Technician II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$43,794

90.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$43,557
91.	Document Recorder II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$42,999
92.	Appraiser I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$41,968
93.	Assessment Process Specialist	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$41,834
94.	Assessment Clerk	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$41,098
95.	Senior Legal Processor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$37,349
96.	Legal Processor II	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$37,187
97.	Auditor-Appraiser I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$37,128
98.	Appraiser III	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$35,617
99.	Appraiser I	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$33,846
100.	Assessors Change Of Ownership Supervisor	Sonoma County	Clerk Recorder Assessor	\$33,074